© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.
Visit www.lightingfacts.com for specific catalog strings.

Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XLPG    LED    HO    CW    UE    WHT    HMB    HUB    6FCT
REPLACEMENT PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION (field installed)
DIMENSIONS
HMB Option
Description Order Number
Surface Mounting Bkts (Pair)  M15212
Diffused Lens13  504417
Clear Lens  404733
Prefix FinishColor
Temperature
XLPG
LED Linear Parking Garage
LED CW - Cool White
    (5000K)
NW - Neutral White
    (4000K)
WW - Warm White
    (3500K)
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347 - 347V
WHT - White
Option Controls Optional
Sensor/Options
Light
Source
HO - High Output
SS - Super Saver
Drive
Current
36” (914mm)
5-7/8”
(149mm)
31-1/2” (+/-3”)
(800mm [+/- 76mm])
7-1/4”
(184mm)
7-1/4”
(184mm)
51-7/8”
(1381mm)
51-7/8”
(1381mm)
7-7/8”
(201mm)
Sensor
IDS0 - Integral Motion / Light Sensor7, 8
 Sensor (Turns Off)
IDS30 - Integral Motion / Light Sensor 7, 8
 Sensor (Dims to 30%)
OCS - Occupancy Sensor (damp)
OCWL - Occupancy Sensor (Wet)
Options
CLR - Clear Lens
EM - Emergency Pack 9
SL - Stainless Steel Latches
TP - Tamper Resistant Latches & Screws
HUB - 3/4 NPT threaded hub installed Centerback 10
HMB - Heavy Duty Mounting Brackets
6FCT - 6' Flex Conduit - Top Mount (wet location) 11
6FCE - 6' Flex Conduit - End Mount (wet location) 11
6CT - 6' Cord - Top Mount (damp location) 12
6CE - 6' Cord - End Mount (damp location) 12
Wireless Control System 1, 2
(blank) - None
PCM - Platinum Control System
PCH - Host / Satelite Platinum
               Control System
GCM - Gold Control System
GCH - Host / Satelite Gold